Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837 (GLOVES)
Matador
A brand by
With quality, consistency and reliability built into
the GloveOn's 8 mil nitrile glove, even a bull fighter
will have the courage, trust and confidence to go
into the ring to face the challenges while donning
the Matador.
REORDER CODE
NTR18XS X-SMALL
NTR18SS SMALL
NTR18MM MEDIUM
NTR18LL LARGE
NTR18XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex